Commitment to
Excellence
d
o
o
r
h
a

       Powder Coated PC
       Painted Nylon Coat NC
Ordering Guide - please specify the following details:
  Series  ø Size Fixing Kit Finish Door Type
  Imp 05 32 300 F19 SSS Aluminium
The following painted nylon
coat colours are available
ex stock:
Black  (RAL9005)
White  (RAL9010)
Ultra Marine Blue  (RAL5002)
White Aluminium  (RAL9006)
Agate Grey  (RAL7038)
Additional colours are
available at extra cost with a
10 working day lead time.
If the finish you require is not
shown please contact us.
Notes
Handles are supplied with bolt-thru or back to back fixing as standard.
Back to back kits come with F19, F20 and F21 fixings.
Bolt-thru kits come with F26 and F34 fixings.
Fixing kit information can be found at the back of this catalogue.
Stainless steel and polished stainless steel handles are manufactured
from 304 grade stainless steel.
80
25
Ø
17
30
0
&
 4
00
m
m
 F
ix
in
g
 C
e
n
rt
e
s
Grub Screw Handle
F19 Fixings
M12-85mm with
M6 Grub Screw
Dimension A
400mm C/C = 183mm curve
300mm C/C = 132mm curve
Dimension A
All dimensions shown are in millimetres
9
   Series Diameter Ø Centres Projection Throw Overrun Finishes Available Code
 97 41 Up to 3000 82 N/A N/A Satin Anodised SAA
 97   38 Up to 3000 82 N/A N/A Satin Stainless SSS
 97 38 Up to 3000 82 N/A N/A Polished Stainless  PSS
 97 41 Up to 3000 82 N/A N/A Powder Coated PC
 97 41 Up to 3000 82 N/A N/A Painted Nylon Coat NC
Ordering Guide - please specify the following details:
  Series Size Fixing Kit Finish Door Type
  97-325 or 97-326 305 F27 SSS Aluminium
Colour options
For powder coated and